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ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

12 FASE DE CONFERENCIA COPA DE ANDALUCIA 2021-22 SEVILLA

SEVILLA, 15/1/2021

Prueba 26

15/01/2021 - 18:35

Fem., 100m Libre

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

1 CASADO FERNANDEZ, Isabel Rosario

2 GARCIA GARCIA, Eva Maria

3 PEDRAZA FERNANDEZ, Yulia Andrea

4 MORATO BERASUAIN, Blanca
5 GONZALEZ SALGADO, Lydia
6 ORTIZ CORDON, Victoria

7 MONTANO MUNOZ, Nayara

Serie 2de 3

1 VARGAS SCHAARSCHMIDT, Anna
2 ELFALLAKI ELACHRAFI, Soraya

3 BEY ACOSTA, Daniela

4 CORDERO MARTIN, Paula
5 CASCON MARIN, Claudia
6 ROMERO DOMENECH, Andrea
7 MORENO GARCIA, Claudia

8 RUIZ GARCIA, Sheila

Serie 3de 3

1 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Maria Jose
2 AREVALO MARIN, Maria

3 SANCHEZ TORRES, Julia

4 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Angela
5 FUENTES GARZON, Clara

6 FLORES HERRERA, Sofia

7 SOBRADO URIBE, Ainhoa

8 HEBRERO LERMA, Ines

AN

07 C.N.
08 C.N.
09 C.N.
06 C.N.
03 C.N.
05 C.N.
06 C.N.
05 C.N.
07 C.N.
06 C.N.
03 C.N.
06 C.N.
04 C.N.
06 C.N.
07 C.N.
02

04 C.N.
99 C.N.
05 C.N.
06

04

04 C.N.
06 C.N.

Alcala

Montilla

San Fernando
Bahia De Cadiz
Bahia De Cadiz
Montilla

Alcala

San Juan
Alcala

San Fernando
San Juan

San Juan
Bahia De Cadiz
San Fernando
Montilla

Circulo Mercantil

Mairena Aljarafe
Cadiz
Mairena Aljarafe

Circulo Mercantil
Circulo Mercantil

Mairena Aljarafe
Cadiz

1:22.92 50m
1:13.16 50m
1:10.90 25m
1:11.31 25m
1:16.13 50m

1:10.11 25m
1:08.62 50m
1:05.83 50m
1:03.85 50m
1:.03.75 25m
1:06.37 25m
1:.07.93 25m
1:10.49 25m

1:02.45 50m
1:00.75 25m
1:01.46 50m

59.71 25m
1:01.45 50m
1:00.51 25m
1:01.98 50m
1:02.47 50m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436
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